Wt Class
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

WENATCHEE PANTHERS Big9Athletics

2018-19 Wrestling
Name L0 Head Coach
Toby Hambelton 9 Ed Valdez
Andrik Schneller 9 Assistants
Orlando Cervantes 9 Dustin Fisher
Haidin Rose-Mackenzie 12 Luis Perez
Diego Gonzalez 12 Joe Cordes
Juan Apolinar 10 w
Leo Gutzwiler 10 Jaljir(rSU\t/Z"\lNller
Jerdan Velazquez 12 ey Vi
Alan Suan 11 Girls Coach
. . Susan Valdez
Miguel Molinero 9
Ronin Haynes 12 Mgnager
Lucas Carranza 11 Alexis Beatley
Andy Jimenez 11 Athletic Trainer
Dale Blair
Larry Howe

Cheer Advisor

Dani Schafer-Cloke
Nikki Buzzell

Superintendent
Brian Flones

Principal
Eric Anderson

Athletic Director
Jim Beeson




